
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
2 21511404992 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
3 21511607693 Irizbaeva	Polina RUS
4 21511202451 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
3 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
4 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
5 XXX Lipatova	Ksenia RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511000478 Meleshkevich	Viktor RUS
2 11511405385 Tsiva	Igor RUS
3 11511202447 Andreev	Artem RUS
4 XXX Yevdokimov	Konstantin RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Saratov	Style	Contest	XI	
Saratov,	Russia,	2-3	July	2016

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
2 21511404992 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
3 21511607693 Irizbaeva	Polina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
3 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
4 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511000478 Meleshkevich	Viktor RUS
2 11511202447 Andreev	Artem RUS
3 11511405385 Tsiva	Igor RUS
4 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS 5,845 6,498
2 21511101895 Fokina	Olga RUS 5,809 6,621
3 21511404992 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS 5,892 6,746
4 21511506395 Starodubtseva	Ksenia RUS 6,232 6,525
5 21511404988 Rodionova	Daria RUS 6,724
6 21511607693 Irizbaeva	Polina RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 5,758 6,417
2 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 5,881 6,498
3 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 6,894 7,14
4 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 7,089 7,864
5 XXX Guseva	Veronika RUS 9,545
6 XXX Lipatova	Ksenia RUS 9,859

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 5,12 5,497
2 11511000620 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS 4,761 5,576
3 11511000478 Meleshkevich	Viktor RUS 5,454 6,178
4 11511506564 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,614 5,946
5 11511202448 Zmeev	Dmitriy RUS 6,185
6 11511607470 Kolodochka	Alexander RUS 6,864
7 11511303831 Ershov	Sergey RUS 6,896
8 XXX Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 7,948
9 XXX Potapov	Aleksander RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511101833 Krykova	Natalia RUS
2 21511101895 Fokina	Olga RUS
3 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
4 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
5 XXX Zemskova	Valeria RUS
6 21511607491 Burtseva	Natalia RUS
7 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
8 21511607484 Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511000620 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS
2 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
3 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS
4 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS
5 11511506578 Volkov	Leonid RUS
6 11511303831 Ershov	Sergey RUS
7 11511303913 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS
7 11511303823 Mamontov	Maxim RUS
7 11511303891 Zhigalov	Alexey RUS
10 XXX Lomskov	Sergey RUS
10 11511607470 Kolodochka	Alexander RUS
12 XXX Potapov	Aleksander RUS

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 21511101833 Krykova	Natalia RUS 100
2 21511202451 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS 95
3 21511506582 Bogatyryova	Anastasia RUS 95
4 21511607498 Bokareva	Varvara RUS 85
5 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 11511506649 Dubov	Dmitry RUS 132
2 11511303891 Zhigalov	Alexey RUS 130
3 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS 125
4 11511000620 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS 125
5 XXX Potapov	Aleksander RUS 120
6 11511303823 Mamontov	Maxim RUS 120
7 XXX Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 110
7 11511303831 Ershov	Sergey RUS 110
9 11511203189 Galishnikov	Anton RUS 110
10 11511405385 Tsiva	Igor RUS 100

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


